Viil CAMPEONATO DE CANARIAS
TECINA GOLF - 30 Y 31 DE MAYO DE 2025
LISTADO DEFINITIVO DE INSCRITOS
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Tecina Golf
LA GOMERA

SENIOR 2025
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LICENCIA JUGADOR/A

CP29778911
CP29938645
CP02015816
CP02037993
CP01038695
CP01041452
CP04972436
CP03381039
CP02420749
CP31160856
CP01082551
CP04159518
CP02265728
CP04350266
CP01249463
CP02205742
CP06461552
CP01366647
CP31462352
CP14283760
CP05041135
CP04902827
CP09365756
CP05137603
CP04905805
CP05453585
CP05990995
CP04263746
CP04983787
CP05263961
CP01818173

Hellenaes, Thor

Aagesen, LeifInge

Fernandez De Caleya Pujol, Cesar
Lillo Zorrilla, Miguel

Gomez Sanchez, Jose Castor
Leon Torrent, Maria

Felli, Adam

Gopar Gonzalez, Antonio M.
Ruano Trujillo, Candido

Martin Zuasti, Miguel

Diaz Gascon, Ramon

Delgado Fontes, Jesus Jeremias
Royo Amador, José Miguel
Quinn, Andrew

Melian Sosa, Eduardo

Marrero Suarez, Victor David
Julvez Lopez, Eduardo Jesus
Montesdeoca Hernandez, Pedro
Perez O Pray, Jason

Alayon Melo, Luis

Orquin Roig, Ramon

Joseph Mckenna, Stephen
Vargas Oliva, Alvaro Ramon
Rivero De La Cruz, Santiago
Hernandez Rebak, Bernabe Luis
Acevedo Henriquez, Alexis
Biggs, Michael George
Hernandez Perez, Luis Maria
William Slade, lan

Galindo Gonzalez, Juan Antonio

Benitez Gonzalez, Eduardo

HCP
1,5
1,6
3,0
3,3
3,8
4,3
4,3
4,4
4,9
5,2
5,3
5,8
5,9
6,2
6,3
6,4
6,6
6,7
6,9
6,9
6,9
7,5
7,6
7.7
7,9
8,0
8,1
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,3
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LICENCIA JUGADOR/A

CP06773167
CP22073897
CP39478609
CP02005117
CP09453584
CP31779270
CP09437975
CP06991455
CP05070492
CP39454308
CP04452741
CP00201215
CP01369869
CP40400956
CP01320409
CP04349497
CP01397628
CP06782396
CP01315945
CP06978361
CP01438825
CP31805452
CP01382408
CP01362498
CP01407546
CP16476259
CP01454123
CP01459759
CP01394995
CP04086547
CP01077925
CP06137591
CP02189953
CP02935065
CP01320583
CP02511611
CP04348680
CP17367906

Mendoza Ortiz, Jose Antonio
Bartherote, Patrick

Dominguez Siemens, Juan Carlos
Garcia-Estrada Garcia, Jose Luis
Acevedo Henriquez, Antonio Ilvan
Duarte Curbelo, Emilio Manuel
Frias Morales, David Aris
Faussurier, Emmanuel

Diez Folgueras, Rafael

Cubas Cabrera, Juan Antonio
Hayes, Mark Domenic

Orozco Garcia, Jesus
Hernandez Chico, Teresa
Fohrenbach, Johannes

Lopez Fernandez, Rafael Victor
Cairns, Michael Peter

Ortega Suarez, Eusebio Luis
Robinson, Peter John

Ramirez Gomez-Ojero, Tomas
Edwards, Gerard

Rubio Alvarez, Elena

Fernandez Duque, Adelmo Manuel
Urriza Lopez, Ignacio

Guerra Dominguez, Coral
Orihuela Tadeo, Noelia
Casalatina, Enrico

Jimenez Quesada, Francisco
Marrero Castro, Aranzazu
Carretero Gonzalez, Pilar
Lowther, Anthony

Navarro Alonso, Jose Manuel
Moreno Fragoso, Guillermo
Heimbaecher, Peter

Amaya Hernandez, Francisco
Saadbouh Mohamed, Mamoune
Martinez Aldariz, Alberto

Plumb, John

Martinez Rodriguez, Rita Maria

HCP
9,1
9,2
9,2
9,3
9,4
9,5
9,6
9,7
9,7
9,8
9,9
10,1
10,3
10,4
11,7
11,7
12,0
12,2
12,6
12,8
13,2
13,3
13,4
13,7
13,7
13,8
13,8
14,4
14,4
14,9
15,1
15,9
16,2
16,4
17,9
17,9
18,0
18,2
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LICENCIA JUGADOR/A

CP31949546
CP02955964
CP03443085
CP23279670
CP22477161
CP02977899
CP04350268
CP40886921
CP04478440
CP04072601
CP17327095
CP39975557
CP28920791
CP04074387
CP01320410
CP01479502
CP04305169
CP06887792
CP39478608
CP01315946

Martinez Garcia, Carlos Javier
Sosa Doreste, Justo

Guillemet Garcia, Maria Dolores
Dominguez Garcia, JuanlIgnacio
Samuel, Adrian

Perez Gil, Jose Agustin

Quinn, Rosalyn

Luque Hernandez, Carlos Enrique
Guggiola, Paolo

Palacios Macia, Henry German
Sala Sanchez, Ignacio

Perera Medina, Agustin

Sanchez Santana, Blas Carmelo
Saez Vidal, Carmen

Roa Hernandez, Yolanda Antonia
Martel Rodriguez, Gustavo
Montero Barreto, Elena

Lesley, Mccarney

Bruquetas Castro, Olga

Diaz-Saavedra Zerolo, M@ Gabriela

HCP
18,1
18,5
18,8
19,0
19,3
19,4
20,0
20,7
219
23,1
23,5
23,7
23,9
24,3
26,0
26,2
26,7
27,2
29,6
30,2



